HCV-X  -  CONVENTIONAL FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
STANDARD FEATURES
• UL864 approved
• Two, four, or eight initiating circuits
• Initiating circuits individually configurable as fire or
supervisory
• Two 2.5A Notification Appliance Circuits
• 4.0 Amps total NAC power available

Operating Temperature 23º F to 122º F
Operating Humidity Up to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Codes
Part Number Model Description
0100-19320 HCVX-2R /115V HCVX-2R /115V 2 Zone Conventional Panel FACP, Red 115V, UL Listed
0100-19330 HCVX-2R /230V HCVX-2R /230V 2 Zone Conventional Panel FACP, Red 230V, UL Listed
0100-19340 HCVX-4R/115V HCVX-4R/115V 4 Zone Conventional Panel FACP, Red 115V, UL Listed
0100-19350 HCVX-4R/230V HCVX-4R/230V 4 Zone Conventional Panel FACP, Red 230V, UL Listed
0100-19360 HCVX-8R/115V HCVX-8R/115V 8 Zone Conventional  Panel FACP, Red 115V, UL Listed
0100-19370 HCVX-8R/230V HCVX-8R/230V 8 Zone Conventional Panel FACP, Red 230V, UL Listed
0100-19440 HCVXRA-8R HCVXRA-8R 8 Zone Remote Annunciator, Red, UL Listed